
असम विश्वविद्यालय
(एक कें न्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय)

सिलचर 788011
असम, भारत

ASSAM UNIVERSITY
(A Central University)

Silchar 788011
Assam, India

DEPARTMENT OF VOCATIONAL STUDIES AND SKILL DEVELOPMENT

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 1st LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

Last Date for payment of Admission fees will be upto 23-07-2024

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION IN FARM MACHINERY AND POWER
TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

Sl.
No.

Application
No. Name of Candidate

Candidate's
Category

Percentage in 10th or
Equivalent (100)

Percentage in 12th or
Equivalent (100)

Open Merit
Position

1 202511920 SUSMITA ROY SC 75.1700000 72.2000000 1

2 202511919
SAHIDUL ISLAM
SEKH General 69.8300000 51.2000000 2

3 202511847 UDDIPTA DAS SC 64.6700000 71.5000000 3

4 202510723
AFRIDA FAIZ
BARBHUIYA General 52.8300000 66.2000000 4

5 202511898
MD YOUNUS
SIDDIQUE General 64.3300000 64.4000000 5

6 202511846
MD MASHRAF
SIDDIQUEE General 53.6700000 59.0000000 6

7 202510848
SHAMIM AHMED
MAZUMDER General 71.3300000 57.8000000 7

8 202508876
AHSAN ULLAH
CHOUDHURY General 65.6700000 52.8000000 8

9 202511825
UTTAM KUMAR
SINGHA

OBC-B (Creamy
Layer) 68.3300000 50.2000000 9

10 202506230 BIPRAJIT KAR
OBC-B (Creamy
Layer) 63.6700000 73.0000000 10

11 202511843 RAIMA BARMAN ST 65.0000000 69.6000000 11

12 202506152
RUHUL AMIN
LASKAR General (EWS) 41.5000000 66.8000000 12

13 202511873 DEBRAJ KAR General 52.0000000 51.6000000 13

14 202511916 MAMPI DAS SC 52.3300000 75.0000000 14

15 202511980 DIKSHA KAR SC 53.0000000 59.4000000 15

16 202511832 SANAT DAS SC 65.0000000 58.3300000 16

17 202511626 UTTAM DAS SC 61.0000000 62.0000000 17



Sl.
No.

Application
No. Name of Candidate

Candidate's
Category

Percentage in 10th or
Equivalent (100)

Percentage in 12th or
Equivalent (100)

Open Merit
Position

18 202511837 SOURAJIT DAS General 63.6000000 47.2000000 18

19 202510987 RAJDEEP SEAL OBC-A (Non
Creamy Layer)

54.0000000 55.0000000 19

20 202511999 ANUSREE DAS SC 55.3300000 34.2000000 20

21 202507426 ARIF AHMED
BARBHUIYA

General 51.6700000 52.8000000 21

22 202506631 BISWAJIT BHUMIJ General 48.5000000 52.0000000 22

23 202511994 SWEETY DAS SC 60.5000000 34.8000000 23

24 202511998 SNEHA BHAR General 72.3300000 39.2000000 24

25 202512000 MAMPI DEY General 72.0000000 36.8000000 25
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1. COMMON MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF
VOCATION IN FARM MACHINERY AND POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202511920 SUSMITA ROY SC 1

2 202511919 SAHIDUL ISLAM SEKH General 2

3 202511847 UDDIPTA DAS SC 3

4 202510723 AFRIDA FAIZ BARBHUIYA General 4

5 202511898 MD YOUNUS SIDDIQUE General 5

6 202511846 MD MASHRAF SIDDIQUEE General 6

7 202510848 SHAMIM AHMED MAZUMDER General 7

8 202508876 AHSAN ULLAH CHOUDHURY General 8

9 202511825 UTTAM KUMAR SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 9

10 202506230 BIPRAJIT KAR OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 10

11 202511843 RAIMA BARMAN ST 11

12 202506152 RUHUL AMIN LASKAR General (EWS) 12

13 202511873 DEBRAJ KAR General 13

14 202511916 MAMPI DAS SC 14

15 202511980 DIKSHA KAR SC 15

16 202511832 SANAT DAS SC 16

17 202511626 UTTAM DAS SC 17

18 202511837 SOURAJIT DAS General 18

19 202510987 RAJDEEP SEAL OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 19

20 202511999 ANUSREE DAS SC 20

21 202507426 ARIF AHMED BARBHUIYA General 21



Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

22 202506631 BISWAJIT BHUMIJ General 22

23 202511994 SWEETY DAS SC 23

24 202511998 SNEHA BHAR General 24

25 202512000 MAMPI DEY General 25
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CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF VOCATION IN FARM MACHINERY AND

POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

1. (i) PwD MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF VOCATION IN
FARM MACHINERY AND POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position
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CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF VOCATION IN FARM MACHINERY AND

POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

1. (ii) PwD WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF VOCATION IN
FARM MACHINERY AND POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position
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CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF VOCATION IN FARM MACHINERY AND

POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

2. (i) OPEN (UR) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF
VOCATION IN FARM MACHINERY AND POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202511920 SUSMITA ROY SC 1

2 202511919 SAHIDUL ISLAM SEKH General 2

3 202511847 UDDIPTA DAS SC 3

4 202510723 AFRIDA FAIZ BARBHUIYA General 4

5 202511898 MD YOUNUS SIDDIQUE General 5

6 202511846 MD MASHRAF SIDDIQUEE General 6

7 202510848 SHAMIM AHMED MAZUMDER General 7

8 202508876 AHSAN ULLAH CHOUDHURY General 8

9 202511825 UTTAM KUMAR SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 9

10 202506230 BIPRAJIT KAR OBC-B (Creamy Layer) 10

11 202511843 RAIMA BARMAN ST 11

12 202506152 RUHUL AMIN LASKAR General (EWS) 12

13 202511873 DEBRAJ KAR General 13

14 202511916 MAMPI DAS SC 14

15 202511980 DIKSHA KAR SC 15

16 202511832 SANAT DAS SC 16

17 202511626 UTTAM DAS SC 17

18 202511837 SOURAJIT DAS General 18



Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

19 202510987 RAJDEEP SEAL OBC-A (Non Creamy Layer) 19

20 202511999 ANUSREE DAS SC 20
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CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF VOCATION IN FARM MACHINERY AND

POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

2. (ii) OPEN (UR) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF
VOCATION IN FARM MACHINERY AND POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202507426 ARIF AHMED BARBHUIYA General 21

2 202506631 BISWAJIT BHUMIJ General 22

3 202511994 SWEETY DAS SC 23

4 202511998 SNEHA BHAR General 24

5 202512000 MAMPI DEY General 25
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CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF VOCATION IN FARM MACHINERY AND

POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

3. (i) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO
BACHELOR OF VOCATION IN FARM MACHINERY AND POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position
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CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF VOCATION IN FARM MACHINERY AND

POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

3. (ii) OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO
BACHELOR OF VOCATION IN FARM MACHINERY AND POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 

 



असम विश्वविद्यालय
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CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF VOCATION IN FARM MACHINERY AND

POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

4. (i) SC MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF VOCATION IN
FARM MACHINERY AND POWER TECHNOLOGYSESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

1 202511994 SWEETY DAS SC 23
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CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF VOCATION IN FARM MACHINERY AND

POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

4. (ii) SC WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF VOCATION IN
FARM MACHINERY AND POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position
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CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF VOCATION IN FARM MACHINERY AND

POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

5. (i) EWS MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF VOCATION
IN FARM MACHINERY AND POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position
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POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

5. (ii) EWS WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF VOCATION IN
FARM MACHINERY AND POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position
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ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF VOCATION IN FARM MACHINERY AND

POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

6. (i) ST MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF VOCATION IN
FARM MACHINERY AND POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position
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CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF VOCATION IN FARM MACHINERY AND

POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

6. (ii) ST WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO BACHELOR OF VOCATION IN
FARM MACHINERY AND POWER TECHNOLOGY SESSION 2024-25

Sl. No. Application No. Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Common Merit Position

 


